8,65
8,72
8,74
8,79
8,80
8,81
8,81
8,82
8,89
8,91

11,06
11,23
11,24
11,26
11,32
11,34
11,35
11,38
11,39
11,39
11,39

35,64
35,85
36,07
36,48
36,55
36,60
36,62
36,73
36,74
36,84

1:56,18
1:57,31
1:57,53
1:58,07
1:58,41
1:58,58
1:59,21
2:00,43
2:00,49
2:00,53

Ewige LVMV-Bestenliste MU 16

75m

Tom Laack
Philipp TeBnow
Jens Jorewitz
Christian Blum
Mathieu Krause
Sven Brockmann
Thomas Wilhelm
Franz Puchta
Matthias Dittmann
Johann Miller

100 m

Johann Muller
Peter Tardel
Tom Laack
Marek Sefranek
Ben Thiele
Bruno Boysen
Frieder Scheuschner
Philipp TeRnow
Thomas Wilhelm
Christian Blum
Alexander Liese

300 m

Jack G. Blackburn
Elija Ziem

Jano Baarck

Peter Tardel
Wolfgang Biemann
Max Rosenberger
Ben Thiele

Bennet L. Kéhn
Frieder Scheuschner
Paul Soltow

800 m

Elija Ziem
Bennet Kéhn
Philip Guth
David Zawadzki
Oliver Nemitz
Jonas Baedeker
Emil Grapenthin
Michael Breindl
Robert Horn
Peter Niemann

88
92
82
87
90
78
84

7

89
88
96
97

99
92
84
87
88

IN

90
96
80
99

89
89
88

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg

Bad Doberaner SV

SV Warnow 90 Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock
Greifswalder SV 04
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

LAC Muhl-Rosin

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock
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Stand: 31.10.2024

26.06.2003
18.09.2007
07.09.1997
25.09.2002
09.06.2005
05.06.1993
23.09.1999
05.06.2019
15.08.1992
22.06.2022

29.07.2023
14.08.2004
05.07.2003
18.06.2011
18.08.2012
06.08.2016
02.08.2014
16.06.2007
12.06.1999
22.06.2002
04.06.2003

14.07.2024
22.06.2019
26.06.2022
13.06.2004
17.07.2016
30.07.2023
08.09.2012
22.06.2019
27.09.2014
13.07.2002

07.07.2019
07.07.2019
22.06.2005
19.06.2011
03.06.1995
15.06.2014
18.08.2018
05.06.2004
05.06.2004
14.06.2003

Rostock
Berlin
Greifswald
Berlin
Rostock
Schwerin
Berlin
Rostock
Salzgitter
Rostock

Stuttgart

Rhede

Fulda
Neubrandenburg
Wesel

Bremen

Berlin

Rostock
Greifswald
Neustrelitz
Neubrandenburg

Lubeck

Rostock

Lubeck
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Stuttgart
Budelsdorf
Rostock
Hamburg
Helsingborg/SWE

Bremen

Bremen

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Berlin
Neubrandenburg
Bochum-Wattenscheid
Rostock

Rostock

Rostock



2:33,21
2:37,52
2:37,57
2:37,73
2:37,76
2:37,80
2:37,83
2:38,04
2:38,68
2:38,80

6:00,27
6:01,04
6:02,4
6:04,04
6:07,05
6:09,67
6:09,81
6:09,9
6:10,88
6:13,38

8:39,22
9:10,86
9:13,21
9:13,44
9:13,52
9:13,58
9:18,18
9:19,82
9:20,67
9:20,87

10,58
10,59
10,61
10,80
10,86
10,88
10,89
10,89
10,90
10,94

39,70
39,82
39,91
40,15

1000 m

Philip Guth
Michael Breindl
Reno Kolrep
Philipp Herrmann
Peter Niemann
David Zawadzki
Florian Schnoor
Oliver Nemitz
Robert Horn
Stefan Felix

2000 m

Philipp Herrmann
David Zawadzki

Jan Wawerzinek

Tom Groéschel

Michael Breindl
Bernhard Krummheuer
Steffen SplettstdoRer
Sven Fleischer

Robert Horn

Christian Kéhler

3000 m

Peer S6nksen
Christoph Hintz
Marcus Kunze
Steffen SplettstoRer
Marlon Letzin
Christian Kéhler
Alrik Wolf

Hannes Schwenke
Lars Mainka

Malte Propp

80 m Hirden

Florian Schramm
Bodo Behmer
Thomas Wilhelm
Arne Jentzen
Nils Kowalick
Carsten Hodea
Christian Griem
Finn Stenzel
Tom Kustak
Alexander Hal

300 m Hurden

Nils Kowalick

Finn Stenzel

Frieder Scheuschner
Alexander Hal

90
89
91
91
88
96
88
80
89
88

91
96
86
91

94
85
83
89
80

98
90
82
85

80
85
85
79
99

93
85
84
85
85
79
88

93
90

85

99
90

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SG 03 Ludwigslust

SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SSV Grun-Schwarz Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

LAC Muhl Rosin

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald
SC Empor Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

HSG Uni Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

SC Empor Rostock

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Empor Rostock

SSV Griin-Schwarz Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock

SC Empor Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

Greifswalder SV 04
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
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11.06.2005
22.09.2004
23.09.2006
18.09.2006
28.06.2003
25.06.2011
28.06.2003
17.09.1995
12.06.2004
28.06.2003

26.08.2006
14.09.2011
13.06.2001
26.08.2006
14.08.2004
01.08.2009
07.06.2000
23.05.1998
14.08.2004
08.07.1994

01.05.2013
03.09.2005
15.06.1997
18.06.2000
12.08.2017
07.07.1995
18.06.2000
18.06.2000
17.09.1994
17.08.2014

07.06.2008
12.08.2000
29.05.1999
27.06.2000
12.08.2000
05.06.1994
17.08.2003
18.06.2023
29.06.2008
12.06.2005

22.07.2000
30.07.2023
16.08.2014
13.08.2005

Neubrandenburg
Berlin

Hamburg

Berlin

Rostock
Rostock
Rostock

Halle
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Hannover
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Hannover

Rhede

Bad Oeynhausen
Stargard/POL
Schwerin

Rhede
Helsingborg/SWE

Neubrandenburg
Hamburg
Neubrandenburg
Greifswald
Bremen
Helsingborg/SWE
Greifswald
Greifswald
Rostock

Kdln

Neustrelitz
Vaterstetten
Anklam
Neubrandenburg
Vaterstetten
Rostock
Jiuterbog
Hamburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg

Dessau
Stuttgart
KéIn
Lubeck



40,41
40,42
40,70
40,99
41,05
41,08

33,91

34,21

34,27

34,52

34,54

34,56

34,59

34,60

34,61

34,70

44,09

44,62

44,93

45,54

45,59

45,65

45,65

45,67

45,67

45,74

8:00,62

8:20,13

Felix Grabowski 96 HSG Uni Greifswald

Patrick Maronde 88 1. LAV Rostock
Silvio Schirrmeister 88 SC Neubrandenburg
Owe Fischer-Breiholz 4 Schweriner SC
Magnus Buchwald 0 1.LAV Rostock

Alexander Schwadtke 99 1.LAV Rostock

4X75m

SC Neubrandenburg
Vollmer 83 - Wilhelm 84 - Muller 83 - Kowalivk 83
SC Neubrandenburg

Kohn 04 - Grutzenmacher 05 - Mehlberg 05 - Puchta 04

SC Neubrandenburg

Rauner 87 - Blum 87 - Kasten 88 - Liese 88

SC Neubrandenburg

Kleus 90 - Barsch 89 - Bendfeldt 89 - Josefski 89

SC Neubrandenburg

Hacker 91 - Lehmann 91 - Bahlo 91 - TeRnow 92

SC Neubrandenburg

Liese 88 - Bendfeldt 89 - Schirrmeister 88 - Kasten 88
SC Neubrandenburg

Jentzen 85 - Wittke 84 - Landmann 84 - Wilhelm 84
SC Neubrandenburg

Kleus 90 - Beigang 90 - Pienkos 90 - Schulz,P. 90

SC Neubrandenburg

Schnittke 98 - Schmidt 98 - Kagel 98 - Muller 98

1. LAV Rostock

Simon 94 - Berge 94 - Klostermann 94 - Quaschner 94

4x100m

Schweriner SC

Stenzel 08 - Muller, L. 09 - Kérner 08 - Miller, J. 08
1. LAV Rostock

Laack 88 - Maronde 88 - Tardel 89 - Schulz 88

1. LAV Rostock

Maronde 88 - Soltow 87 - Niemann 88 - Laack 88
SC Neubrandenburg

Behmer 85 - Baldt 85 - Kowalick 85 - Jentzen 85
Greifswalder SV 04

Heite 96 - Dethloff 96 - Hoch 96 - Sefranek 96

SC Neubrandenburg

Kleus 90 - Bendtfeldt 89 - Barsch 89 - Josefski 89
SC Neubrandenburg

Pott 08 - Eschner 08 - Kern 08 - Rosenberger 08
SC Neubrandenburg

Muller 98 - Schnittke 98 - Lemanczyk 98 - Schmidt 98
Schweriner SC

Paulsen 01 - Hartwig 01 - MaaRR 01 - Jahn 01

SC Neubrandenburg

Jung 07 - Rosenberger 08 - Fatyga 07 - Baarck 07

3x 1000 m

SC Neubrandenburg

Gerdl 89 - Horn 89 - Breindl 89
SC Neubrandenburg

Jahn 76 - Dittmann 77 - Kuhl 76
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10.09.2011
21.09.2002
17.05.2003
23.06.2019
18.07.2015
22.06.2014

23.09.1998

23.09.2019

25.09.2002

22.09.2004

18.09.2006

27.06.2003

28.09.1999

20.09.2005

23.09.2013

11.06.2009

30.07.2023

06.09.2003

22.06.2002

18.06.2000

18.06.2011

13.06.2004

29.07.2023

15.06.2013

06.08.2016

09.07.2022

24.04.2004

09.05.1991

Hamburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Lubeck

Rostock

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Rostock
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Rostock

Stuttgart

Bremen
Neustrelitz
Greifswald
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Stuttgart
Rostock

Bremen

Bremen

Rostock

Liubeck



8:23,50

8:25,11

8:25,49

8:26,10

8:26,51

8:28,50

8:28,62

8:33,25

2,00
1,95
1,93
1,92
1,90
1,88
1,88
1,86
1,86
1,85
1,85
1,85

4,52
4,10
4,02
3,90
3,90
3,90
3,80
3,70
3,70
3,70

6,83
6,75
6,74
6,73
6,67
6,66
6,62
6,62
6,62
6,59

SG 03 Ludwigslust

Muhle 90 - Hyzy 90 - Kolrep 91

SC Neubrandenburg

Slabon 89 - Klinghotfer 89 - Kraul3e 89

1. LAV Rostock

Pabel 89 - Nitschke 88 - Niemann 88

SC Empor Rostock

Fleischer 83 - Thiirkow 84 - Haak 84

SC Neubrandenburg

Breindl 89 - Kraul3e 89 - Slabon 89

Schweriner SC

Oellermann 76 - Kunert 76 - Schliemann 76

SC Neubrandenburg

von Bastian 87 - Schnoor 88 - Felix 88

BSV Anklam

Kador 86 - Weidemann 85 - Wiersbitzky 85

Hochsprung

Tim Riedel 84
Jan Slupik 81
Marcus Pallentin 81
Paul Pritzschke 7
Theo Hellwig 7
Rudiger Mayfahrt 79
Luca Meinke 99
Lars Kowalick 93
Vincent Stenzel 3
Silvio Bunzel 77
Chima lhenetu 0
Till Schomacker 1
Stabhochsprung

Tom Konrad 91
Tom Linus Humann 98
Michael Konow 85
Carsten Hodea 79
Florian Schramm 93
Calvin Zahl 97
Ben Thiele 97
Hannes Licke 90
Nick Woischwill 0
Anton Steffen 7
Weitsprung

Florian Schramm 93
Jannis Baarck 1
Maximilian Cichowski 94
Tom Kustak 93
Gian Luca Trotzky 7
Matthias Dittmann 77
Thomas Wilhelm 84
Bodo Behmer 85
Ben Thiele 97
Dave Genetzky 97

SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC

HSG Greifswald
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Greifswalder SV 04
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock

Greifswalder SV 04

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
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30.04.2005

24.04.2004

10.05.2003

26.04.1998

10.05.2003

09.05.1991

29.05.2002

06.05.2000

29.05.1999
09.06.1996
08.09.1996
10.07.2022
11.06.2022
10.07.1994
06.07.2014
26.09.1998
17.08.2018
14.06.1992
22.09.2015
19.06.2016

16.09.2006
15.06.1993
23.07.2000
03.07.1994
10.08.2008
23.06.2012
19.08.2012
30.04.2005
04.07.2015
12.06.2022

11.07.2008
18.06.2016
20.06.2009
23.09.2008
07.05.2022
19.09.1992
06.06.1999
20.09.2000
25.09.2012
23.06.2012

Rostock
Rostock
Greifswald
Rostock
Greifswald
Libeck
Rostock

Anklam

Anklam

Rostock
Bordesholm
Bremen

Rostock

Schwerin
Ménchengladbach
Berlin
Bochum-Wattenscheid
Neubrandenburg
Berlin

Rostock

Wesel
Rostock
Dessau
Schwerin
Rhede
Rostock
Wesel
Schwerin
Brandenburg
Rostock

Helsingborg/SWE
Rostock

Rostock

Berlin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Berlin

Berlin

Rostock



14,56
13,77
13,71
13,52
13,51
13,45
13,38
13,38
13,24
13,01

21,06
20,75
20,65
19,67
19,47
19,04
18,85
18,75
18,57
17,78
17,78

18,41
18,26
18,03
17,09
16,83
16,71
15,86
15,86
15,70
15,58

45,66
41,38
40,86

64,09
63,58
61,88
60,48
58,09
57,91
57,86
57,21
57,13
56,20

Dreisprung

Tom Kustak

Gian Luca Trotzky
Marcus Pallentin
Dave Genetzky
Frieder Scheuschner
Philipp Scharff
Christopher Wald
Felix Grabowski
Mathias Wegner
Bodo Behmer

Kugelstof3 4 kg

Dennis Lewke
Ralf Bartels
Patrick Maller
Hendrik Mller
Henning Prufer
Marko HUbenbecker
Clemens Prifer
Christian Jagusch
Merten Howe
Volker Jeschke
Tim Haker

Kugelsto? 5 kg

Dennis Lewke

Ralf Bartels

Patrick Muller
Henning Prufer
Marko Hibenbecker
Hendrik Muller
Peter Jahn

Tim Opatz

Clemens Prifer

Tim Haker

Hammerwurf 4 kg

Jan Theuer
Christian Schroder
Mathias Bauer

Diskuswurf 1 kg

Patrick Muller
Marko Hibenbecker
Clemens Prifer
Henning Prifer

Tim Opatz

Ike Marces Wagner
Dennis Lewke

Ted Leukroth
Hendrik Muller
Jakob Schablinski

93

81
97
99
88
93
96
86
85

93
78
96
90
96
86
97
92
97
84

93
78
96
96
86
90
81
99
97

85
79
84

96
86
97
96
99

93
98
90
89

SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
HSG Uni Greifswald
Schweriner SC

HSG Uni Greifswald
HSG Uni Greifswald

LAV Gymnasium Bitzow

SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

Torgelower SV
Schweriner SC
BSV Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
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19.07.2008
25.06.2022
28.09.1996
23.05.2012
03.08.2014
28.06.2003
22.06.2008
28.08.2011
06.07.2001
02.07.2000

02.07.2008
26.06.1993
18.05.2011
13.05.2005
19.09.2011
06.07.2001
11.08.2012
14.06.2007
08.06.2012
03.07.1999
12.08.2017

18.07.2008
10.07.1993
14.09.2011
14.09.2011
06.07.2001
29.07.2005
15.09.1996
14.06.2014
08.07.2012
08.07.2017

08.07.2000
09.07.1994
11.09.1999

26.06.2011
18.08.2001
08.06.2012
10.09.2011
13.09.2014
05.05.2018
28.06.2008
08.06.2013
22.05.2005
03.10.2004

Berlin

Lubeck

Hamburg
Greifswald

Berlin

Rostock

Rostock

Rostock
Helsingborg/SWE
Schwerin

Greifswald
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neustrelitz
Berlin
Helsingborg/SWE
Berlin

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neustrelitz
Bremen

Berlin
Helsingborg/SWE
Thum

Thum
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Hamburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Brest/BLR

Berlin
Schwerin
Libeck

Rostock

Rhede
Neubrandenburg
Hamburg
Bremen
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Halle
Ueckermiinde



54,88
50,49
50,14
49,72
45,66
44,86
44,52
44,32
43,26
42,87

60,86
56,60
56,52
55,88
55,64
55,16
53,60
52,74
52,30
52,18

60,97
60,37
59,25
59,16
56,73
56,46
55,86
55,09
54,30
54,21

97,0
91,0
90,0
89,0
88,50
87,90
85,50
83,50
82,0
82,00

Diskuswurf 1,5 kg

Henning Prufer
Patrick Maller
Clemens Prufer
Marko Hibenbecker
Merten Howe

Ted Leukroth

Peter Jahn

Ralf Bartels

Dennis Schmuhl
Hendrik Muller

Speerwurf 6009

Frank Mller
Steffen Kretschmer
Mark Frank

Nico Witthuhn

Lars Schwertfeger
Dirk Neubeck
Bjorn Lange
Lars-Gunnar Lange
Christian Bottner
Andre Schroder

Speerwurf 600 g

Anton Steffen
Eric Frank
Patrick Grohl
Paul TeBmer
Peer C. Kullak
Lukas Walk
Jan Heinrich
Max Hagemann
Ben Thiele
Jonas Salomon

Ballwurf 200g

Olaf Bahlmann
Tim Wiebe

Bjorn Lange
Merten Howe
Mirko Landmann
David Ruhl
Clemens Prifer
Frank Miller
Hendrik Muller
Erik Frank

96
96
97
86
97
98
81
78
85
90

82
79
77
78
80
78
79
77
83
78

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
BSV Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg

Schweriner SC
Greifswalder SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Empor Rostock
Greifswalder SC

LG Greifswald
Schweriner SC

SC Empor Rostock
SC Empor Rostock
SV Einheit Gistrow

neu - ab 1999

87
96

89
98
97

80
96
79
97
84
80
97
82
90
2

1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
BSV Anklam

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

Schweriner SC
1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SV Prerow

Bad Doberaner SV
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SV Emheit Ueckermiinde

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
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06.08.2011
15.06.2011
15.12.2012
27.05.2001
03.06.2012
12.06.2013
14.07.1996
11.07.1993
24.05.2000
15.09.2009

28.05.1997
18.05.1994
01.05.1992
26.05.1993
17.09.1995
11.05.1993
10.09.1994
13.05.1992
29.07.1998
25.09.1993

18.06.2022
16.07.2017
12.05.2002
24.09.2011
26.07.2024
16.05.2015
21.08.2004
11.08.2013
19.05.2012
13.08.2017

16.06.1995
08.06.2011
25.09.1994
07.06.2012
09.06.1999
01.10.1994
24.09.2012
26.09.1997
20.09.2005
21.06.2017

Jena

Osterode
Rostock

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Osterode
Helsingborg/SWE
Helsingborg/SWE
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg

Schwerin
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Halle
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Schwerin
Greifswald

Goteborg / SWE
Hamburg

Halle

Hamburg
Koblenz

Halle

Bad Silze
Hannover
Neubrandenburg
Bremen

Rostock
Rostock
Berlin
Rostock
Schwerin
Ueckermiinde
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin
Rostock



4997

4959

4825

4825

4696

4661

4642

4631

4614

4597

4501

5661

5362

5209

5057

5029

Achtkampf

Ben Thiele 97 SC Neubrandenburg
11,20-6,55- 16,80 - 1,80 /49,19 - 3,80 - 47,59 - 3:24,10
Florian Schramm 93 Greifswalder SV 04
10,73 -6,65-14,45-1,72 /45,36 - 3,90 - 42,37 - 3:02,39
David Mewes 76 SC Empor Rostock
11,38-5,97-14,70-1,90/41,04 - 3,00 - 39,60 - 2:51,50
Anton Steffen 7 1.LAV Rostock
11,75-6,18 - 14,26 - 1,76 / 42,33 - 3,30 - 55,13 - 3:06,02
Ben Thiele 97 SC Neubrandenburg

11,38w - 6,38 -13,99-1,68/39,69 - 3,20 - 48,32 - 3:13,10

Mirko Landmann 84 SC Neubrandenburg
11,41-6,01-14,33-1,60/45,42-2,90 - 43,08 - 3:03,31
Arne Jentzen 85 SC Neubrandenburg
11,16 - 6,24 - 14,25 - 1,60/ 35,90 - 3,60 - 43,20 - 3:14,81
Lukas Lappe 0 SC Neubrandenburg
12,39 - 6,27 - 13,05 - 1,87/ 42,67 - 3,00 - 43,20 - 3:08,80
Bjorn Lange 79 Schweriner SC
11,90-5,58 - 14,79 - 1,60/ 39,36 - 3,10 - 48,04 - 3:02,54
Carsten Hodea 79 Schweriner SC
11,19-6,36 - 13,70 - 1,68/ 34,82 - 3,90 - 35,34 - 3:24,19
Michael Beck 82 Schweriner SC

11,62 -5,70-13,76 - 1,60/ 42,42 - 3,00 - 46,38 - 3:06,75

Neunkampf

Ben Thiele 97 SC Neubrandenburg

11,32-6,55-16,80-1,80/11,20 - 49,19 - 3,80 - 47,59 - 3:24,10

Anton Steffen 7 1.LAV Rostock

12,54-6,18-14,26- 1,76 /11,75 - 42,33 - 3,30 - 55,13 - 3:06,02

Lukas Lappe 0 SC Neubrandenburg

12,12 -6,27-13,05-1,87/12,39 - 42,67 - 3,00 - 43,20 - 3:08,80

Ben Dieffenbacher 2 SC Neubrandenburg

12,43-5,92-12,99-1,72/11,88 - 34,82 - 3,00 - 38,63 - 3:03,20

Niklas Tuschling 2 1.LAV Rostock

12,49-5,75-12,51-1,65/11,57 - 32,05 - 3,40 - 43,91 - 3:10,64
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18./19.08.12

09./10.08.08

10./11.08.91

14./15.05.22

20./21.08.11

24./25.07.99

27./28.05.00

09./10.05.15

20./21.08.94

02./03.07.94

16./17.08.97

18./19.08.12

14./15.05.22

09./10.05.15

06./07.05.17

18./19.08.17

Wesel

Rhede

Illertissen

Halle / S.

Cottbus

Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg

Potsdam
Egelsbach
Schwerin

Ulm

Wesel

Halle / S.
Potsdam
Halle / S.

Bernhausen



